ConBravo!?
MABRKETPLACE

Fri:
Sat:
Sun:

FRIDAY

17:00:00

>:88 PH
14:88 HH
14:88 HH

Main Stage
(Chedoke C)

Opening

17:30:00

Ceremonies

18:00:00

18:30:00

19:00:00

D20 Live RPG 101

19:30:00

20:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00

21:30:00

22:00:00

22:30:00

Super Feud

23:00:00

23:30:00

2817

- Schedule

REGISTHATIOH

5.
2.
g:
9:

a8 PH
a8 PH
38 AH
38 AH

Hamilton Convention Centre by Carmen'’s

Room of Requirement

(Chedoke B)

Open
Crux Escape Room
Cosplay for a Cure
Game Jam
Rhythm Gaming

(Please see specific
sections for operating
hours)

Arena
(Chedoke A)

The Lair
(Room 314)

Panel A
(Webster A)

What is a Cos and How
do | Play it?

Panel B
(Webster B)

Flash Friending
(until 6:45)

Meme Mansion’s
Mii-Verse Madness

2017 Gaming
Discussion Panel

Panel C
(Webster C)

Legend of Zelda: Breath
of the Wild

Altering Patterns and
Beginner's Drafting

Human Hungry Hungry
Hippos

The Silver League &
Competitive Pokemon

Video Game
Collecting Panel

Nintendo Switch
Discussion Panel

Thermoplastics Demo

Overwatch Live
(Formerly Team
Fortress)

The Garden that is your
Comments Section

Introduction to LARPing

Overwatch
Discussion Panel

24:00:00

1:00:00

2:00:00

Wig Heat Styling
(Sponsored by Arda
Wigs Canada)

Vocaloids: The Making
of Pitch-Perfect Robots

Riddler's Revenge

How to Make a Game

How to Make Your
Cosplay Stand Out From
the Crowd

Anime Dub Hell




Hamilton Convention Centre by Carmen'’s

Room of Requirement
(Chedoke B)

Arena
(Chedoke B)

The Lair
(Room 314)

Panel A
(Webster A)

Panel B
(Webster B)

Panel C
(Webster C)

Open
Crux Escape Room
Cosplay for a Cure
Game Jam
Rhythm Gaming

(Please see specific
sections for operating
hours)

Overwatch Live

Saturday Morning
Cartoons

The Devil's in the
Details: Sculpting and
Detailing Worbla

Cosplay Freecycle

Fanalysis: Chrono
Trigger

Flash Friending

Animation Professionals

Fabric Selection 101

Tales As Old As Time:
Disney's Live Action
Remakes

Better Roleplaying Q&A

Epoch LARP: A Throng
of Fire and Ice

Terrible Warriors Live!

Wig Rescue
(Sponsored by Arda
Wigs Canada)

Lolita Fashion 101

Gateway Games To
Loving Tabletop

Pixel Art In Review LIVE!

Cosplay in a Crunch

Taobao Shopping 101

Becoming a
Webcomic Artst

Webcomics Q&A

Wig Styling 101

Get started gaming with
YouTube and Twitch

Rick & Morty
Discussion Panel

Live Action Mario Kart

Blind Gamer LIVE!

Game Design 101: How
To Make You Own
Games

Go Go Power Rangers!

2017 Anime Season
Discussion

Human Hungry Hippos

Unintentional Comedy

The Cool Kids guide to
Tabletop Roleplaying
Games

Could Zombies and
Superheroes Exist in
our World?

LARP Costume and
Prop Creation

Overwatch Live

Queer Women in Anime

Main Stage
SATURDAY (Chedoke C)
9:30:00
10:00:00
10:30:00 Nostalgic Critic
Q&A
11:00:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00 Thrown Controllers
13:30:00
14:00:00
14:30:00 Shrimprov:
A New Flavour of
15:00:00 Improv Comedy
15:30:00
16:00:00
16:30:00
17:00:00
17:30:00
18:00:00 Concerts
Epic Game Music
18:30:00 Adriana Figueroa
19:00:00 FamilyJules7x
Jonathan Young
19:30:00
20:00:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
21:30:00
22:00:00
223000 DanceBravo!
23:00:00 | The Living Tombstone
James Landino
23:30:00 .
Ben Briggs
24:00:00 Epikuro
1:00:00
2:00:00

Speed Art Power Hour
(18+)

JoJo Posing Academy

Sh*t Trivia for Sh*t (18+)
Prizes
The Business of Going
Pro Best & Worst of the
Internet 2017

Stranger Things

Hamilton Convention Centre by Carmen'’s

Main Stage Room of Requirement Arena The Lair Panel A Panel B Panel C
SUNDAY (Chedoke C) (Chedoke B) (Chedoke B) (Room 314) (Webster A) (Webster B) (Webster C)
10:00:00 ;
03000 Overwatch Live Yi/llj;unbsetzrl:atmhe A Panel of Ice and Fire Retro Gaming 101
Stich'n'B*tch
110000| Atop the Fourth
Wall LIVE
11:30:00 Cosplay D tructi Pathfinder Society:
Live Action Mario Kart Arcadea Q&A osp ayd slcons ruction What, there's an
12:00:00 Open andrlanning LARP Character Organization?
12:30:00 Crux Escape Room Creation
Scrublords United
13:00:00 Cosplay fora Cure Fans Hold the Power:
Game Jam Take Heart: A Persona Advanced Cosplay How Fandom Has
. o .
13:30:00 Rhythm Gaming Human Hungry Hungry Celebration! Techniques Movieoke (Movie Scene Shaped the Book
. Industry
Hippos Karaoke)
14:00:00 (Please see specific
ConBravo! Quiplash ; ;
14:30:00 sections for operating How to NOT write Scary First Steps:
hours) } Cosplay Prop & Weapon )
Cringe-Worthy Fan Constructi Creating Internet
15:00:00 Fiction onstruction The Expanding Content
oA, Potterverse
15:30:00 CB!'s Got Talent Speed Dating
16:00:00 (Charity Event) Steven Universe:
i Cosplay With Your Bae '
16:30:00 Reviewer Q&A pray Wi . Combing the Depths
17:30:00 Ceremonies
18:00:00

18:30:00




FRI

17:00:00

17:30:00

Second Stage
(Sheraton Ballroom)

18:00:00

18:30:00

Fandom Feud

19:00:00

19:30:00

20:00:00

20:30:00

Video Production 101

21:00:00

Sheraton Hamilton Hotel

Charlton
(Cafe/Night)

Autographs & Panels
(McNab)

Austin Creed
Autographs

21:30:00

22:00:00

Epic Game Show Time

22:30:00

23:00:00

23:30:00

24:00:00

Pub Quiz

1:00:00

2:00:00

Epoch L.A.R.P Demo

Kigurumi Pyjama Party

Photoshoots
(Courtyard)




SAT

9:30:00

10:00:00

Second Stage
(Sheraton Ballroom)

10:30:00

11:00:00

Super Butter Buns
Super Q&A Show

11:30:00

Sheraton Hamilton Hotel

Charliton
(Cafe/Night)

MacNab
(Autographs)

12:00:00

12:30:00

Memes Of Your Dreams

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

Video Production 102

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

Weird Video Games
Interactive

Knave of Hearts Cosplay
Cafe

Reviewer Autogtaphs

Cosplay Picnic

"Friends of Friends"
Autographs

Marvel Photoshoot

DC Photoshoot

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

Team Four Star Q&A

18:00:00

18:30:00

19:00:00

Masquerade

19:30:00

20:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00

21:30:00

22:00:00

22:30:00

23:00:00

23:30:00

24:00:00

D20 Live

Nostalgia Critic
Autographs

Love Live
Photoshoot

The Runaway Guys
Autographs

Tokyo Ghoul Anteiku
Host Club

Karaoke

Disney Photoshoot

1:00:00

2:00:00




Sheraton Hamilton Hotel

Second Stage Charlton MacNab
(Sheraton Ballroom) (Cafe/Night) (Autographs)
10:00:00
Masquerade Awards Let's Talk Speedrunning
10:30:00
11:30:00 Photoshoot
Best Era of Anime Let's Talk Anime
12:00:00 Overwatch
12:30:00 Photoshoot
13:00:00 World's Collide Host
Club Making Music in 2017
13:30:00 | Video Production 103
14:00:00
14:30:00
15:00:00 Cross-Cosplay Building a Better World
15:30:00 | Improvised Storytelling with Dr. Terawatt
Cosplay Crafts

16:00:00
16:30:00
17:00:00
17:30:00
18:00:00
18:30:00

Second Stage Charlton MacNab Photoshoots

(Sheraton Ballroom) (Cafe/Night) (Autographs) (Courtyard)




